
Meet Your SYNNEX VISUALSolv Team!
Team Leads

Gary Palenbaum
EVP Product Management
864-349-4136
garyp@synnex.com

Sandi Stambaugh
VP Product Management
864-349-4202
sandis@synnex.com

Casey Gary
Director,
Product Management
Sharp, LG
864-349-4479
caseyr@synnex.com

Wanda Williams
Senior Manager,
Product Management
864-349-4481
wandawi@synnex.com

Lance Lanford
Manager,
Product Management
NEC, Christie Digital
864-349-4519
lancel@synnex.com

Rhonda Cuneaz
Senior Manager,
Product Management
Panasonic
864-349-4179
rhondac@synnex.com

Chris Burrell
Manager, 
Product Management
Acer, Fujitsu, Physical
Security Lines
864-349-7557
chrisbur@synnex.com

Barb Crean
Manager, 
Product Management
Epson, Peerless-AV
864-349-4523
barbc@synnex.com

Product Management Team
Darryl Snoddy
864-349-7401
darryls@synnex.com
AOPEN, Appspace, Scala,
Agosto/Skykit, Hypersign,
Industry Weapon, Teklynx

Janet Ashworth
864-349-4310
janeta@synnex.com
Sharp, Sony

Chris Pierce
864-349-4305
chrisp@synnex.com
Altia Systems, Arrow, Bosch, 
Crestron, Crimson AV, Ikan, 
Furman, Gefen, Kramer, SIIG, 
TSI Touch, Yamaha

Trent Painter
Samsung Mobility
864-447-5666
trentp@synnex.com

Doug Jennings
864-349-4073
dougj@synnex.com
Panasonic AV

Gary Bobo
864-349-4391
georgeb@synnex.com
Bosch Security, Fargo/HID,
Milestone, Hanwha Techwin,
Assa Abloy, Hikvision, Canon
Card Printers, SPECO

Ami DiScioscia
864-349-4725
amid@synnex.com
NEC, Christie

Karen Babb
864-447-5561
karenba@synnex.com
Samsung - LCD, HTV,
Harman

Joe Gibson
864-349-4195
joegi@synnex.com
Panasonic Physical
Security

BA Ray
LG Hospitality, BenQ,
Planar, Elmo
864-447-5687
baray@synnex.com

Gavin Johnson
864-447-5660
gavinj@synnex.com
3M, Philips

Kira Coker
864-447-5615
kirac@synnex.com
Optoma, Casio

Ryan Mendoza
864-349-4564
ryanme@synnex.com
Brady, Nortek

Business Development Team
Kacey Griffin
864-349-4243
kaceyg@synnex.com
LG

Grayson Goforth
864-373-7391
graysong@synnex.com
Sharp

Chris McLeod
864-349-4120
chrismc@synnex.com
Panasonic AV

Lisa Bailey-Bragg
864-349-4058
lisaba@synnex.com
Optoma, Casio

Preston Black
864-349-4504
prestonb@synnex.com
Hikvision, Hanwha

Jake Garrison
864-349-4533
jakeg@synnex.com
Philips, AOC, 3M

Lisa Forbes
864-349-4084
lisag@synnex.com
LG

Steadman Bonner
864-349-7383
steadmanb@synnex.com
Christie, ViewSonic

Contact VISUALSolv!
www.synnexcorp.com/us/visualsolv

Josh Smoak
Acer, Fujitsu
864-447-5667
joshuasm@synnex.com
Zebra, LG Mobile

Jessica Ash
Senior Manager, 
Product Management
Samsung and Device Mobility
864-349-4970
jessicaa@synnex.com

General Requests:
VisualSolv@synnex.com

Bid Desks:
DisplayBids@synnex.com
ProjectorBids@synnex.com

Solutions Support:
DigitalSignage@synnex.com
SecuritySales@synnex.com
ProAV@synnex.com
Collaboration@synnex.comScott Law

Panasonic
Toughbooks
864-349-4863
scottl@synnex.com

Zach Paulus
SHARP
864-447-5743
zachpa@synnex.com

http://www.synnexcorp.com/us/visualsolv


Meet Your SYNNEX VISUALSolv Team!
Business Development Team continued Technical Support

Craig Vahle
Sr. Director, Pre-sales
Design Engineering
864-349-4910
craigv@synnex.com

Josh Aldridge
Manager, Visual
Solutions Engineering
864-349-7353
josha@synnex.com

Parker Dingler
Sr. Solutions 
Architect, ProAV
864-349-4247
parkerd@synnex.com

Craig Keeney
Solutions Architect
864-349-4475
craigk@synnex.com

Kit Coronel
ProAV Engineer
kitc@synnex.com

John Paulo Gealon
Pre-sales Technical
Support
paulog@synnex.com

Additional Support
Anna Wrice
Program Manager, 
VISUALSolv,
COLLABSolv, and Device 
Mobility, Business
864-349-4002
annaw@synnex.com

Jennifer Melancon
Program Manager, 
VISUALSolv,
COLLABSolv,
Marketing
864-349-4065
jenniferme@synnex.com

Hannah Roberts
Marketing Specialist
Samsung, Panasonic
864-349-4699
hannahr@synnex.com

Cameron Smith
Marketing Specialist
Sharp, Epson
864-349-4134
cameronsmith@synnex.com

Travis Matthews
864-349-7369
travism@synnex.com
Epson

Tyler Kay
864-349-7687
tylerkay@synnex.com
Acer

Michael Griffin
864-447-5797
michaelgri@synnex.com
Fujitsu

Jason Adams
864-349-4959
jasona@synnex.com
Samsung - LFD/DLED

Josh Simpson
864-447-5567
joshsi@synnex.com
Samsung Mobility

Aliyah Jones
aliyahj@synnex.com
Zebra, LG Mobile

Megan Craft
864-373-7424
meganc@synnex.com
Samsung - LCD, HTV

Sydney Copleston
Program Manager,
VISUALSolv,
COLLABSolv, Marketing
864-349-4884
sydneyc@synnex.com

Jessianne Toth
864-447-5628
jessiannet@synnex.com
Christie, Legrand AV

John Doar
864-349-4743
johndoar@synnex.com
NEC

Contact VISUALSolv!
www.synnexcorp.com/us/visualsolv

Bid Desks:
DisplayBids@synnex.com
ProjectorBids@synnex.com

General Requests:
VisualSolv@synnex.com

Solutions Support:
DigitalSignage@synnex.com
SecuritySales@synnex.com
ProAV@synnex.com
Collaboration@synnex.com

Colleen Redmond
Marketing Specialist
 
864-349-4936
colleenr@synnex.com
 

Field Account Executives
Doug Doerhoff
West
214-551-7370
dougd@synnex.com

Gerald Smith
East
512-577-9468
geralds@synnex.com

Blake Kneedler
Central
469-693-7158
blakek@synnex.com

http://www.synnexcorp.com/us/visualsolv

